
& �,,pyt REGO'(1",

-i� 0

ZAl'
0
0
0

+9

UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

Beckman and Associates, Inc.
ATTN: Vicki Beckman
1071 State Route 136
Belle Vernon, PA 15012

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. 4 TO TASK ORDER NO. 148, UNDER CONTRACT NO.
NRC-03-98-021- RATIFICATION OF AN UNAUTHORIZED COMMITMENT

Dear Ms. Beckman:

The purpose of this modification is to ratify an unauthorized commitment, thereby increasing
the level of effort by 25.25 hours, from 540 hours to 565.25 hours and extending the period of
performance.

As a result of these changes, the task order ceiling and obligation amounts are increased by
$4,737.50, from $113,661.40 to $118,398.90 and the expiration date is changed from May 30,
2003, to July 10, 2003. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

"Task Order No. 148 shall be in effect from March 28, 2003, through July 10, 2003, with a cost
ceiling of $118,398.90. The amount of $114,239.01 represents the estimated reimbursable
costs, and the amount of $4,159.89 represents the fixed fee. This modification also obligates
funds in the amount of $4,737.50. This task order is fully funded."

Accounting data for Modification No. 4 to Task Order No. 148 is as follows:

B&R No.:
Job Code:
BOC:
APPN No.:
FFS#:
Oblig. Amt.:

420-15-103-142
J-2548
252A
31 X0200.420
NRR98021 148
$4,737.50

All other terms and conditions of this task order and the contract remain the same.

TEMPLATE AD-N W1 M`OlklqIO



Acceptance of Modification No. 4 to Task Order No. 148 should be made by having an official,
authorized to bind your organization, execute three copies of this document in the space
provided and return two copies to the Contract Specialist. You should retain the third copy for
your records.

After receipt of the fully executed task order modification, NRC will release payment in the
amount of $4,737.50 under Invoice Number 148-3.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, contact Mona Selden, on (301) 415-7907.

Sincerely,

vofnal King, Contracting Officer
Contract Management Center 1
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

ACCEPTED: Modification 4 to Task Order No. 148

Z�ZL
TITLE

DATE


